
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DUAL 206

25092020-001

<MdB>
Hondasnl

25/09/2020

0

Re-Designed by Checked by Approved by
Date

1 / 3 

Edition Sheet

Date

1
0
4
6

292

430

480

1
6

9
5
2

9
7

7
8
0

9
7

21 250 21

2
1

FOSTEX FE206Fe

SS 304 FACE PLATE

2mm POLISHED

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT DUAL-206

FOSTEX T90A

21mm PLYWOOD

(BIRCH)

REMARKS:

 

- DIMENSIONS IN mm.

- BIRCH FINISH WITH TRANSPARANT SATIN VARNISH.
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REFERENCE DRAWINGS:

 

- DETAIL DRAWINGS: 25092020-002

- INTERNAL DAMPING: 25092020-003

- CROSS-OVER: 25092020-004

1x 21mm BIRCH PANEL

2x 18mm MDF PANELS

FOR FILTER COMPARTIMENT
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2x HOLE 3mm

FOR SINGLE TWEETER CABLES

SPEAKER CABLE ENTRY

FLARED HOLE 12mm

FILLET WITH

SAND

FILLET WITH

SAND
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3D VIEW (SIDE - FRONT)

NOTE 1

NOTE 2

NOTES:

 

INVISIBLE CABLE CHANNELS.

 

1. CHANNEL FOR CABLE FE206En

2. CHANNEL FOR CABLE T90A

3. CHANNEL FOR BOTH DRIVERS

NOTE 3

NOTE 2

NOTE 1

NOTE 3
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3D VIEW (SIDE - BACK)

CABLE VIA CHANNEL

INSIDE BRACING

FOR FE206En 

CABLE VIA CHANNEL

INSIDE BRACING

FOR T90A 

2x HOLE 3mm

FOR SINGLE TWEETER CABLES

SPEAKER CABLE ENTRY

FLARED HOLE 12mm


